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List of Alumni 2016-17

1 Gender Email ID
;:) Name of the Student Phots Contact No e
sanketadamapure22(@rediffmail.co
1 AdampureSanketRangrao Male 9423307489 m
5 Arekar Deepak B, Male 9766182380 arekardeepak@gmail.com
3 Barakale Kiran Satappa Male 7798136190 kiranbarakale6190(@gmail.com
: avuriec ran2 Siwemail.c
4 Chavan Mayuri Gajanan Female 9970693500 mayurigchavan2015@gmail.com
= e ] shivalidamugade 1396(@gmail.com
5 Damugade Shivali Bhagwan Female 9823491722
6 Farakate Raju Narayan Male | 9673131283 lurahaerau g email.com
- Godase Pandharinath Male 9130234477 godasepandharinath/@gmail.com
Sadashiv ouel
8 Gongane Atul Vasant Male 8550859757 gonganeatul@gmail.com
9 Gote Soundarya Tanaji Female 9637394311 golesoundana ¢ gmail.com
10 Gurav Vinayak Hindurao Male 8275155050 vinayakguravd477@gmail.com
11 Jadhav Aishwarya Ashok Female 7385653689 aishwaryajadhav66@gmail.com
12 Jamadar Yusuf Salim Male | 9822848619 lamadary usufigmail.com




dikshakamble2012@gmail.com

13 Kamble Diksha Shankar Female 9096976053

14 Kamble Karuna Rajaram I 9175088831 kamblekaruna2012@gmail.com

15 Kolhe Vikas Vitthalrao Male 9623668720 vikaskolhe7448254(@gmail.com
lavhaterohit@gmail.com

16 Lavhate Rohit Ambaji Male 9765527848

17 Lokhande Megha Krushna Yonials 9156577447 lokhandemegha@gmail.com

18 Mali Krushant Machindra Male 7775895250 mytavmnssmali‘@gmail.com

19 Mujawar Karishma Ibrahim Female 9911484110 mujawarkarishma@gmail.com

20 Nadaf Kajal Mehboob Feomale 7350360078 nadafkajal@gmail.com

21 Pathade Prasad Ananda Male 7776828382 pathadeprasadi@gmail.com

22 Patil Abhijit Ananda Male 9552217333 abhiraj9696333@gmail.com

23 Patil Akshay Balaso Male | 7057801300 patildicshoy{lamnil com

24 Patil Ganesh Tanaji Male | 9637141212 gphindumaratha@gmail.com

25 Patil Ranjit Gajanan Male 7038884853 bhaukap@gmail.com

‘
26 Patil Sridhar Sahaji Male 9404118320 shripatil5024@gmail.com
27 | Powar VaibhavBalawant Male | 9970532490 povarvaibhay & email.com




rajputkalpana@gmail.com

28 Rajput KalpanaGulabsing Female 9637691105

vanjarevaibhavi@gmail.com

29 Vanjare VaibhavPandurang Male 7776828382

vhataleprivanka@gmail.com

Female 9552953654

30 Vhatale Priyanka Vilas

ncipal
Head | '
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